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5.1.2 Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the institution include the following 

1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and 

hygiene), 4. ICT/computing skills 

CHEMBUR KARNATAKA SANGHA'S 

Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program 

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 
Vidyasagar, Ghatla, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071 T: 2520 0279 

Effective Communication Skills- workshop- Soft Skill 

Women's Empowerment and Leadership- Life Skill 

Web Technlogies- ICT/ Computing Skill 

CAEMBUR KARN4 

400 071 

E: ckcnight1955@gmail.com Website : www.chemburkarnatakasangha.com 

How to improve interview communication? -Communication skill 

Healthy Habits for College Life- Life Skill 

KAN 

Women's Health and Reproductive Rights- Soft Skil 

GHT 

PRINCIPAL 

Date of 
implementation 
(DD-MM-YYYY) 

2/15/2019 
3/5/2019 
1/20/2020 
02/18/2020 
01/08/2022 
1/10/2023 
3/10/2023 

CHEMBUR 
KARNATAKA 

NIGHT 
COLLEGE 

ARTS, 
SCIENCE & 

COMMERCE 

Vidyasagar, 4th 
Floor, Ghatla 

Chembur, 
Mumbai -400 071 

Number of 

students 

enrolled 

15 

15 

40 

40 

60 

50 

20 
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