

चेंबूर कर्नाटका संघा CHEMBUR KARNATAKA SANGHA'S

CHEMBUR KARNATAKA NIGHT COLLEGE

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Vidyasagar, Ghatla, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071 T: 2520 0279 E: ckcnight1955@gmail.com Website : www.chemburkarnatakasangha.com



5.1.2 Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the institution include the following 1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and

hygiene), 4, ICT/computing skills

Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled
e. 2) III	2/15/2019	15
Yoga - Life Skill	3/5/2019	15
Effective Communication Skills- workshop- Soft Skill	1/20/2020	40
Women's Empowerment and Leadership- Life Skill	02/18/2020	40
How to improve interview communication? -Communication skill	01/08/2022	60
Healthy Habits for College Life- Life Skill	1/10/2023	50
Web Technlogies- ICT/ Computing Skill	3/10/2023	20
Women's Health and Reproductive Rights- Soft Skill	3/10/2023	



PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
CHEMBUR KARNATAKA NIGHT COLLEGE
CHEMBUR KARNATAKA NIGHT COLLEGE
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
Vidyasagar, 4th Floor, Ghatla
Vidyasagar, 4th Floor, Ghatla
Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071